Eau Claire Sectional 2014 3/1/2014

Event Results
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12
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Eau Claire Sectional 2014 3/1/2014

Gymnast

Mckenna Daulton
Gabby Hughes
Laura Meier
Skyler Cisneros
Miranda Severin
Giselle Sziron
Olivia Koehler
Amanda Byrum
Isabelle Kick
Jenny Drazkowski
Lily Engel

Katie Berg

Olivia Tierney
Kendall Clark

Ele Higley

Kali Schierl

Heidi Zorn

Amira Tobasi
Loren Abbrederis
Lacie Ligman
Hannah Marsch
Maddie Nelson
McKenzie Feyen
Emily LeSage
Susan Omoba
Haley Baardseth
Michaella Olszewski
Ciera Neufeld
Bridget Midthun
Brianna MacKenzie
Megan Smith
Bryanna DeLaCruz
Rachael Pomietlo
Sierra Rehberg
Kaitlyn DeJesus
Meredith Pomietlo

Balance Beam
Team

Hudson

Hudson

Eau Claire
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Eau Claire

Superior

Hudson

SPASH
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Eau Claire
Chippewa Falls
Marshfield

Eau Claire

Eau Claire

SPASH

SPASH

Hudson

W1 Rapids

SPASH

Marshfield

Hudson
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Superior

Marshfield
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
SPASH

Marshfield

W1 Rapids

Superior

Marshfield

W1 Rapids
Chippewa Falls

W1 Rapids

Superior

Chippewa Falls

Judgel

8.90
8.70
8.80
8.60
8.75
8.55
8.55
8.50
8.30
8.05
8.25
8.30
8.00
8.20
8.25
8.10
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.40
6.90
6.80
6.95
6.70
6.50
6.10
6.05
6.00
5.70
5.30
5.40
5.20
5.40

Judge2

9.00
8.90
8.75
8.90
8.60
8.75
8.60
8.30
8.25
8.40
8.20
8.00
8.30
8.00
7.95
7.95
7.90
7.55
7.55
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.00
6.95
6.65
6.40
6.60
6.45
6.05
5.95
5.35
5.30
5.65
5.40
5.35
4.90

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.950
8.800
8.775
8.750
8.675
8.650
8.575
8.400
8.275
8.225
8.225
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.025
7.900
7.725
7.725
7.450
7.425
7.350
7.200
6.925
6.725
6.675
6.650
6.475
6.075
6.000
5.675
5.500
5.475
5.400
5.275
5.150



37
38
39
40

Eau Claire Sectional 2014 3/1/2014

9 Alicia LeSage
12 Marissa Spaeth
11 Dani Brown
9 Lexi Nelson

Superior
Chippewa Falls
WI Rapids
Chippewa Falls

5.25
4.80
4.10
3.30

4.90
4.40
3.90
3.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.075
4.600
4.000
3.150
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12
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12
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10
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10
10
12
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10
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Eau Claire Sectional 2014 3/1/2014

Gymnast

Heidi Zorn
Kendall Clark
Miranda Severin
Olivia Tierney
Olivia Koehler
Ele Higley

Laura Meier
Hannah Marsch
Jenny Drazkowski
Mckenna Daulton

Michaella Olszewski

Giselle Sziron
Loren Abbrederis
Skyler Cisneros
Amanda Byrum
Katie Berg
Emily LeSage
Lacie Ligman
Kali Schierl
Gabby Hughes
Maddie Nelson
Elise Geske

Lily Engel
Isabelle Kick
Amira Tobasi
Bridget Midthun
Whitney Nichols
Emma Boson
Emma Dabhl
Cassie Strum
Megan Smith
Rachael Pomietlo
Alicia LeSage
Meredith Pomietlo
Gabby Stauber
Bryanna DeLaCruz

Floor Exercise
Team

SPASH

Eau Claire

Eau Claire
Marshfield

Hudson

Eau Claire

Eau Claire
Marshfield
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Hudson

SPASH

Superior

WI Rapids
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
SPASH

Chippewa Falls
Superior

SPASH

SPASH

Hudson

Hudson
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Eau Claire
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Hudson

W1 Rapids
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Marshfield

Superior

Superior

Marshfield
Chippewa Falls
Superior

Chippewa Falls
Marshfield

WI Rapids

Judgel

9.30
9.30
9.30
9.25
9.20
9.20
9.00
9.10
9.15
9.15
8.90
9.00
9.10
9.10
9.05
9.00
8.75
8.80
8.80
8.50
8.60
8.35
8.30
8.40
8.40
7.80
7.95
7.90
7.75
7.25
7.35
7.35
7.10
6.75
7.00
6.50

Judge2

9.40
9.40
9.40
9.35
9.30
9.20
9.30
9.20
9.05
8.95
9.20
9.10
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.90
8.70
8.60
8.70
8.75
8.60
8.35
8.25
8.05
8.30
7.80
7.80
7.40
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.10
6.50
6.00
5.60

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.350
9.350
9.350
9.300
9.250
9.200
9.150
9.150
9.100
9.050
9.050
9.050
9.000
8.950
8.925
8.900
8.825
8.750
8.700
8.600
8.575
8.475
8.325
8.225
8.225
8.050
7.875
7.850
7.575
7.225
7.225
7.225
7.100
6.625
6.500
6.050
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Eau Claire Sectional 2014 3/1/2014

12 Marissa Spaeth
10 Sierra Rehberg
11 Kayla Tisol
11 Dani Brown

Chippewa Falls
WI Rapids
Chippewa Falls
WI Rapids

6.00
6.25
4.90
0.00

5.70
5.40
4.60
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.850
5.825
4.750
0.000
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10
12
10
11
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11

10

Eau Claire Sectional 2014 3/1/2014

Gymnast

Kali Schierl
Olivia Koehler
Giselle Sziron
Maddie Nelson
Jenny Drazkowski
Amanda Byrum
Loren Abbrederis
Maddy Rohde
Jensynn Lesinski
Miranda Severin
Janelle Nelson
Heidi Zorn
Kendall Clark
Isabelle Kick
Laura Meier

Ele Higley

Maya Budin
Hannah Marsch
Lily Engel

Callie Thundercloud
Madi Wisse
Mckenna Daulton
Megan Smith
Gabby Stauber
Katie Berg
Emma Boson
Olivia Tierney
Elise Geske
Emily LeSage
Emma Dahl
Bridget Midthun
Rachael Pomietlo
Alicia LeSage
Cassie Strum
Grace Alnes
Meredith Pomietlo

Uneven Bars
Team

SPASH

Hudson

Superior

Hudson
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
SPASH

W1 Rapids

Hudson

SPASH

Eau Claire

SPASH

SPASH

Eau Claire
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Eau Claire

Eau Claire
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Marshfield

Eau Claire
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Hudson

Hudson

Marshfield
Marshfield
Chippewa Falls
Marshfield
Marshfield
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Superior

Superior

W1 Rapids
Chippewa Falls
Superior

Superior

W1 Rapids
Chippewa Falls

Judgel

9.15
9.05
8.95
8.95
8.85
8.80
8.60
8.50
8.70
8.55
8.20
8.35
8.35
8.20
8.35
8.15
8.05
8.00
7.85
7.85
7.90
7.70
7.80
7.85
7.40
7.45
7.45
7.20
7.10
7.05
6.60
5.65
5.20
5.10
4.50
3.90

Judge2

9.15
9.05
8.95
8.90
8.90
8.75
8.65
8.70
8.40
8.35
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.40
8.15
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.05
7.80
7.85
7.75
7.50
7.60
7.50
7.10
7.25
7.20
7.10
6.45
6.10
5.60
5.50
4.80
3.90

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.150
9.050
8.950
8.925
8.875
8.775
8.625
8.600
8.550
8.450
8.350
8.325
8.325
8.300
8.250
8.175
8.075
8.050
7.975
7.950
7.850
7.775
7.775
7.675
7.500
7.475
7.275
7.225
7.150
7.075
6.525
5.875
5.400
5.300
4.650
3.900
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40

Eau Claire Sectional 2014 3/1/2014

12 Marissa Spaeth
10 Sierra Rehberg
10 Bryanna DeLaCruz
11 Aymee Heidaragha

Chippewa Falls
WI Rapids
WI Rapids
Chippewa Falls

3.00
2.80
2.30
2.00

3.60
3.00
2.20
2.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.300
2.900
2.250
2.000
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11
10
11
11
12
12
11
10
11
12
12
12
10

11
12
12
10
12
11

12
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
11
10

10
10
11

Eau Claire Sectional 2014 3/1/2014

Gymnast

Kali Schierl
Jenny Drazkowski
Isabelle Kick
Miranda Severin

Michaella Olszewski

Heidi Zorn
Olivia Tierney
Skyler Cisneros
Lacie Ligman
Giselle Sziron
Loren Abbrederis
Hannah Marsch
Katie Berg

Ele Higley
Olivia Koehler
Elise Geske
Amanda Byrum
Kendall Clark
Laura Meier
Mckenna Daulton
Gabby Stauber
Lily Engel
Bridget Midthun
Madi Wisse
Whitney Nichols
Megan Smith
Maddie Nelson
Emma Dahl
Emily LeSage
Maddy Rohde
Emma Boson
Rachael Pomietlo
Alicia LeSage
Meredith Pomietlo
Bryanna DelLaCruz
Kayla Tisol

Vaulting
Team

SPASH
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Eau Claire

SPASH

SPASH

Marshfield
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
SPASH

Superior

W1 Rapids
Marshfield
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire

Hudson
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
SPASH

Eau Claire

Eau Claire

Hudson

Marshfield

Eau Claire

WI Rapids

Hudson
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Marshfield

Hudson

Superior

Superior

Hudson

Marshfield
Chippewa Falls
Superior

Chippewa Falls

W1 Rapids
Chippewa Falls

Judgel

9.40
9.20
9.10
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.85
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.80
8.75
8.65
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.60
8.40
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.00
8.10
8.00
7.60
7.70
7.20
7.30

Judge2

9.50
9.35
9.20
9.10
9.10
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.85
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.70
8.75
8.65
8.70
8.65
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.20
8.20
8.30
8.10
8.20
7.90
8.00
8.00
7.60
7.50
7.10

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.450
9.275
9.150
9.050
9.050
9.000
8.950
8.900
8.875
8.850
8.850
8.825
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.725
8.700
8.675
8.650
8.625
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.800
7.650
7.350
7.200
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Eau Claire Sectional 2014 3/1/2014

12 Marissa Spaeth

12 Brianna MacKenzie
10 Sierra Rehberg

11 Dani Brown

Chippewa Falls
Superior

WI Rapids

WI Rapids

7.10
7.30
6.90
0.00

7.30
7.00
6.70
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.200
7.150
6.800
0.000
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9
11
11
11

9
10
12
12
12
12
10
12
10
12
12
12

9
10
12
12
10
10

9
10
10
12
10

NAME

Olivia Koehler
Miranda Severin
Giselle Sziron
Jenny Drazkowski
Kali Schierl
Laura Meier
Amanda Byrum
Heidi Zorn
Kendall Clark
Mckenna Daulton
Ele Higley

Loren Abbrederis
Isabelle Kick
Olivia Tierney
Hannah Marsch
Katie Berg

Lily Engel
Maddie Nelson
Emily LeSage
Bridget Midthun
Megan Smith
Rachael Pomietlo
Alicia LeSage
Meredith Pomietlo
Bryanna DeLaCruz
Marissa Spaeth
Sierra Rehberg

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Hudson

Eau Claire
Superior
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
SPASH

Eau Claire
SPASH
SPASH

Eau Claire
Hudson

Eau Claire

W1 Rapids
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Marshfield
Marshfield
Chippewa Falls
Eau Claire
Hudson
Superior

WI Rapids
Marshfield
Chippewa Falls
Superior
Chippewa Falls
WI Rapids
Chippewa Falls
W1 Rapids

FX

9.250
9.350
9.050
9.100
8.700
9.150
8.925
9.350
9.350
9.050
9.200
9.000
8.225
9.300
9.150
8.900
8.325
8.575
8.825
8.050
7.225
7.225
7.100
6.625
6.050
5.850
5.825

Eau Claire Sectional 2014 3/1/2014

BB

8.575
8.675
8.650
8.225
8.025
8.775
8.400
7.900
8.100
8.950
8.100
7.725
8.275
8.150
7.425
8.150
8.225
7.350
6.925
6.075
5.675
5.475
5.075
5.150
5.500
4.600
5.400

8.750
9.050
8.850
9.275
9.450
8.675
8.725
9.000
8.700
8.650
8.800
8.850
9.150
8.950
8.825
8.800
8.600
8.250
8.100
8.600
8.300
8.000
7.800
7.650
7.350
7.200
6.800

uB

9.050
8.450
8.950
8.875
9.150
8.250
8.775
8.325
8.325
7.775
8.175
8.625
8.300
7.275
8.050
7.500
7.975
8.925
7.150
6.525
7.775
5.875
5.400
3.900
2.250
3.300
2.900

SCORE

35.625
35.525
35.500
35.475
35.325
34.850
34.825
34.575
34.475
34.425
34.275
34.200
33.950
33.675
33.450
33.350
33.125
33.100
31.000
29.250
28.975
26.575
25.375
23.325
21.150
20.950
20.925
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o N o o b~ W N -

Eau Claire

SPASH

Hudson
GET/CFC/Luth/WH
Marshfield
Superior

W1 Rapids
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Sectional 2014 3/1/2014

BB
33.775

31.775
34.050
32.450
28.775
26.850
24.700
23.375

Team Results

FX
37.050

36.075
35.475
34.750
33.525
32.675
28.925
28.600

\%
35.225

36.375
34.150
36.075
34.700
33.000
31.600
31.650

uB
33.200

34.825
34.425
33.200
30.975
28.575
22.700
20.575

PN

TOTAL
139.2500

139.0500
138.1000
136.4750
127.9750
121.1000
107.9250
104.2000



